
PRODUCT NAME:
FUNCTION DESIGNATED LISTS
Surfactant
Builder
pH Adjuster
Builder
pH Adjuster
Builder
Fragrance component
Colorant
Processing aid
water conditioner
Processing aid

INGREDIENT
sodium dodecyl benzene sulfonate  
sodium sulfate
citric acid, anhydrous
sodium carbonate
sodium bicarbonate
sodium metasilicate (pentahydrate) 
methyl salicylate
FD & C Blue #1 Powder (Acid Blue 9)       
hydrated silica
sodium chloride
water

DESIGNATED LISTS:

SAFETY DATA SHEET: https://stearnspkg.com/images/sds/premeasured/BUG-BLITZER-WATER-FLAKES-WP10-SDS.pdf

Water Flakes Bug Blitzer
CAS #
25155-30-0
7757-82-6
77-92-9
497-19-8
144-55-8
6834-92-0
119-36-8
3844-45-9
112926-00-8
7647-14-5
7732-18-5
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